W3DG6433V-JD1
1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.whiteedc.com
White Electronic Designs
March 2005
Rev. 4
256MB – 32Mx64 SDRAM, UNBUFFERED
FEATURES
 Burst Mode Operation

March 2005
Rev. 4
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
W 3 D G 64 33 V xxx JD1 x F/G
WEDC
SDRAM MEMORY
SINGLE DATA RATE
GOLD
DEPTH x64
DENSITY
3.3 Volts
SPEED (MHz)
PACKAGE
COMPONENT VENDOR
 NAME
(M = Micron)
(S = Samsung)
F = LEAD-FREE,
G = RoHS COMPLIANT
W3DG6433V-JD1
7 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.whiteedc.com
White Electronic Designs
March 2005
Rev. 4
NOTES:
 • Consult Factory for availability of Lead-Free products. (F = Lead-Free, G = RoHS Compliant)
 •  Product specifi c part numbers are available for source control if needed, please consult factory for the correct part
number if a specifi c component vendor is preferred. Please add “-M” for Micron or “-S” for Samsung to the back of the
part number for the specifi c component vendor preferred.
 • Consult factory for availability of industrial temperature (-40°C to 85°C) option
Ordering Information  Speed CAS Latency Height*
W3DG6433V10JD1 100MHz CL=2 31.75 (1.25”)
W3DG6433V75JD1 133MHz CL=3 31.75 (1.25”)
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS FOR JD1
31.75
(1.25)
Max3.99
(0.157)
4.00
(0.157)
2.01 (0.079 Min)
67.59
(2.661 Max)
32.79
(1.291)
4.60 (0.181)
1.50 (0.059)
28.2
(1.112)
23.14
(0.913)
20.00
(0.787)
2.54
(0.10)
MAX.
9.91
(0.039)
(± 0.004)
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS FOR JD1
* ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS AND (INCHES).
W3DG6433V-JD1
8 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.whiteedc.com
White Electronic Designs
March 2005
Rev. 4
Document Title
256MB – 32Mx64 SDRAM UNBUFFERED
Revision History
Rev # History Release Date Status
Rev 0 Created 11-01 Advanced
Rev 1 1.1 Removed “ED” from part number
1.2 Updated CAP and IDD specs